Data Sheet Zonecheck
Addressable
Specifications
ZONECHECK
Working pressure rating Water, 12 bar (175 psi) max
Operating temp range 0°C - 49°C (32°F – 120°F)
Pipe diameter 50/65/80/100/150/200mm (2-8“)
Approvals LPCB, UL, FM and VdS

Flow-switch input Monitors a flow switch
Monitored valve input Monitors an external valve source
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (WxHxD) 301 x 198 x 78mm
Weight 2Kg
ZC-ADD-DS-03/23-09
OVERVIEW
Zonecheck Addressable is a system designed to eectively manage a buildings ow-switch alarm testing routine.
Automatic testing and recorded logs are managed by a series of intelligent monitoring modules (IMM) all
interconnected to one central controller.
The controller has the capability to initiate a simultaneous ow-switch test for every Zonecheck in the building at
the push of a button or as part of an automatic, on-going routine.
4
Dimensions
PART CODE IN ØMM A B C D
ZC450-AD50 2” 50 210 66 145 116
ZC450-AD65 2  ½ ” 65 215 66 155 124
ZC450-AD80 3” 80 220 85 165 130
ZC450-AD100 4” 100 225 85 170 140
ZC450-AD150 6” 150 250 115 195 170
ZC450-AD200 8” 200 275 150 225 195
Orientation Zonecheck can be installed both horizontally and vertically. Please check the directional arrows on the pump casting
before installing.  Pump flow should be opposite to the sprinkler systems flow.
When installing horizontally the flow-switch must face upwards and can not be installed facing sidewards or below the
pipe.